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ALIAS

Renegade Riley
Territorial Ryder
Whisperin' Wade
Mountain Rider
Brother Bob
Arctic Annie
Stumptown Kid
Shifty Mc Coy
Necco Kid

Annie Lu

Tuffy Tumbleweed
Jenn Tillie
Cherokee Clay
Gunfight Hite
McKenzie Kate
Dead Center Dick

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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1:32:18 PM
Stage 1
Time

17.33
27.40
20.21
23.45
20.53
27.28
23.98
28.98
42.76
33.00
33.44
46.05
45.66
65.71
109.16
78.64

Stage 2
Time
26.59
23.48
29.78
25.85
24.33
34.10
27.35
21.48
33.98
39.75
57.31
35.21
38.05
49.83
80.06
72.43

Stage 3

Time
18.29
22.70
27.84
31.99
33.02
33.70
38.48
35.94
41.50
41.72
66.76
60.75
47.12
51.24
69.66
73.28

Stage 4

Time
20.26
29.84
32.98
27.42
33.01
27.54
31.60
31.66
38.54
39.75
42.38
57.30
48.14
54.39
72.04
72.06

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
22.43
25.71
21.91
30.41
37.72
27.70
50.97
58.53
33.76
39.25
37.80
52.23
85.31
53.46
86.61
133.77

9/28/2013

Final

Time
104.90
129.13
132.72
139.12
148.61
150.32
172.38
176.59
190.54
193.47
237.69
251.54
264.28
274.63
417.53
430.18



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, September 28, 2013 1:33:27 PM 9/28/2013 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 22.33 21.59 18.29 15.26 17.43 94.90
1 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Renegade Riley Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
17.33 26.59 18.29 20.26 22.43 104.90
Top 5 Overall 2 27.40 23.48 22.70 24.84 20.71 119.13
2 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
27.40 23.48 22.70 29.84 25.71 129.13
Top 5 Overall 3 25.21 29.78 27.84 22.98 2191 127.72
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Whisperin' Wade Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
20.21 29.78 27.84 32.98 21.91 132.72
Top 5 Overall 4 28.45 25.85 31.99 27.42 30.41 144.12
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Mountain Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
23.45 25.85 31.99 27.42 30.41 139.12
Top 5 Overall 5 25.53 19.33 23.02 28.01 22.72 118.61
5 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 1= 5 25
Brother Bob Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
20.53 24.33 33.02 33.01 37.72 148.61
Ladies Overall 1 32.28 34.10 28.70 27.54 27.70 150.32
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Arctic Annie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
27.28 34.10 33.70 27.54 27.70 150.32
B Western 1 28.98 27.35 28.48 26.60 35.97 147.38
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 3=15 30
Stumptown Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
23.98 27.35 38.48 31.60 50.97 172.38
Cowboy 1 23.98 21.48 25.94 21.66 23.53 116.59
8 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 7= 35 65
Shifty Mc Coy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
28.98 21.48 35.94 31.66 58.53 176.59
Elder Statesman 1 37.76 33.98 36.50 33.54 33.76 175.54
9 Misses: = 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
Necco Kid Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5

42.76 33.98 41.50 38.54 33.76 190.54



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, September 28, 2013 1:33:27 PM 9/28/2013 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Overall 2 38.00 34.75 41.72 34.75 39.25 188.47
10 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Annie Lu Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
33.00 39.75 41.72 39.75 39.25 193.47
Ladies Overall 3 38.44 47.31 46.76 37.38 37.80 207.69
11 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 25
Tuffy Tumbleweed Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
33.44 57.31 66.76 42.38 37.80 237.69
Cowgirl 1 46.05 35.21 50.75 47.30 42.23 221.54
12 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 2= 10 2= 10 35
Jenn Tillie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
46.05 35.21 60.75 57.30 52.23 251.54
Elder Statesman 2 30.66 28.05 32.12 43.14 40.31 174.28
13 Misses: 4= 20 2= 10 3=15 1= 5 9= 45 95
Cherokee Clay Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
45.66 38.05 47.12 48.14 85.31 264.28
Duelist 1 60.71 44.83 51.24 54.39 48.46 259.63
14 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Gunfight Hite Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
65.71 49.83 51.24 54.39 53.46 274.63
Ladies 49'er 1 104.16 70.06 64.66 57.04 71.61 367.53
15 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 3=15 3= 15 55
McKenzie Kate Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
109.16 80.06 69.66 72.04 86.61 417.53
Classic Cowboy 1 68.64 62.43 73.28 62.06 53.77 320.18
16 Misses: 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 #= 70 105
Dead Center Dick Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
78.64 72.43 73.28 72.06 133.77 430.18
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 13 12 16 19 42
Penalties: 2 0 1 0 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 39.91 34.97 37.75 35.24 35.47



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Saturday, September 28, 2013 1:33:08 PM Shoot Date: 9/28/2013
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Renegade Riley 17.33
2 Whisperin' Wade 20.21
3 Brother Bob 20.53
4 Mountain Rider 23.45
5 Stumptown Kid 23.98
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Shifty Mc Coy 21.48
2 Territorial Ryder 23.48
3 Brother Bob 24.33
4 Mountain Rider 25.85
5 Renegade Riley 26.59
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Renegade Riley 18.29
2 Territorial Ryder 22.70
3 Whisperin' Wade 27.84
4 Mountain Rider 31.99
5 Brother Bob 33.02
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Renegade Riley 20.26
2 Mountain Rider 27.42
3 Arctic Annie 27.54
4 Territorial Ryder 29.84
5 Stumptown Kid 31.60
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Whisperin' Wade 2191
2 Renegade Riley 22.43
3 Territorial Ryder 25.71
4 Arctic Annie 27.70
5 Mountain Rider 30.41



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, September 28, 2013 1:32:42 PM 9/28/2013 Page 1 of 1
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: B Western

1 Stumptown Kid 7 23.98 27.35 38.48 31.60 50.97 172.38

Category: Cowboy
1 Shifty Mc Coy 8 28.98 2148  35.94 31.66 58.53 176.59

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Dead Center Dick 16 78.64 7243 7328 72.06  133.77 430.18

Category: Duelist

1 Gunfight Hite 14 65.71 49.83  51.24 54.39 53.46 274.63
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Necco Kid 9 42.76 33.98 4150 38.54 33.76 190.54
2 Cherokee Clay 13 45.66 38.05 47.12 48.14 85.31 264.28

Category: Ladies 49'er
1 McKenzie Kate 15 109.16 80.06 69.66 72.04 86.61 417.53

Category: Cowgirl
1 Jenn Tillie 12 46.05 3521  60.75 57.30 52.23 251.54

Category: Ladies Overall

1 Arctic Annie 6 27.28 34.10 33.70 27.54 27.70 150.32
2 Annie Lu 10 33.00 39.75 41.72 39.75 39.25 193.47
3 Tuffy Tumbleweed 11 33.44 57.31 66.76 42.38 37.80 237.69

Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Renegade Riley 1 17.33 26.59 18.29 20.26 22.43 104.90
2 Territorial Ryder 2 27.40 23.48 22.70 29.84 25.71 129.13
3 Whisperin' Wade 3 20.21 29.78 27.84 32.98 21.91 132.72
4 Mountain Rider 4 23.45 25.85 31.99 27.42 30.41 139.12
5 Brother Bob 5 20.53 24.33 33.02 33.01 37.72 148.61
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, September 28, 2013 1:34:36 PM Shoot date:
Mountain Rider

Total clean shooters: 1

9/28/2013



